COACHELLA VALLEY HOSPITALS AND INSTITUTIONS

PANEL

H&l

ABC Recovery Center

Affinity Recovery
Banning Correctional

Facility-Womens
BCF—Mens

Banvyon Treatment

Bella Monte Recovery

Betty Ford Center
BFC—Main

Coachella Valley
Rescue Mission

Hacienda

Women

Indio Men’s Jail

Ken Seeley Rehab.
Ken SeeleyDetox-

Living Longer Recovery

Natural Rest Home

Ranch Men’s Recovery .

PANEL
CAPTAIN

Ronda
Moe

Steve C.

Open

Tony C.
Cory H.
Robert S.

Ginny P.
Ed L.

John K.

Pat W.

Tony C.

Nikki J.
Dave A.
Jodi B.
Mike

Tony C./Beau

PHONE

909.225.2553
760.972.4800

760.831-1706

760-774-5287

760.702.7395
760-574-1374

760.567.2242
760-567-2242

760.408.8678

760.567.9725

760.774.5287

949-500-6747

818.620.8500

206.550.2140

805-279-6602

760.774.5287
760-808.0350

MEETING INFO

Thursday, 630-7:30 P.M. Co-Ed

Every Other Wed. 6:00 P.M.

Thursday 7:00 PM Women Only
3 yr. Sobriety min 2 yr. off

Probation or Parole
Saturday, 6:30-7:30 PM Co-Ed
Monday 6:00 P.M. Co-Ed

Monday, 6:00-7:00 P.M. Co-Ed
Thursday 6:30-7:30 PM

Monday, 5-6:00 P.M. Co-Ed

Saturday, 7-8:00 P.M.

Women’s Panel

Tuesday, 7-8:00 P.M.

Friday, 7-8:00 P.M. Co-Ed
Friday 7-8:00 PM Co-Ed

Tuesday 6:30 PM Co-Ed

Wednesday 7:00 PM Co-Ed

Sundays, 10:30-11:30 A.M.
Men Only 12 & 12 Step Study
Saturday 7:00 pm

Men Only

INFO/CITY
ACTIVE Indio
ACTIVE Desert Hot Springs
ACTIVE Banning
ACTIVE Banning
ACTIVE Cathedral City
ACTIVE Desert Hot Springs
ACTIVE 74073 Daisy Lane
39407 Vista Del Sol
Rancho Mirage
ACTIVE Indio
ACTIVE Desert Hot Springs
ACTIVE Clearance Needed
ACTIVE Palm Springs
ACTIVE Palm Springs
ACTIVE Desert Hot Springs
ACTIVE La Quinta
ACTIVE Desert Hot Springs
ACTIVE

A.A. VOLUNTEERS FOR PANELS ALWAYS NEEDED !

Please call panel captain, minimum sobriety required at some facilities
www.coachellavalleyhandi.org

Chair:
Co- Chair:
Treasurer:

Moe M.
Ronda M.
Nikki

(714) 600.4945
(909) 225.2553

(949) 500.6747

UPDATED 09-13-23

Secretary:
So. Cal.

Julie H.
Jodi B

(714) 309.3108

(206) 550.2140

Intergroup Rep: Pat W.(760) 567 9725

Fellowship Hall 45940 Portola Avenue, Palm Desert, CA 92260 5:30-6:30

MONTHLY MEETING: Second Wednesday of each month

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA HE8I INTERGROUP QUARTERLY MEETING
Zoom on the 4th Sunday of the month, 11:00 a.m. Meeting ID: 290 755 6393 PW: 2023
Meeting 1.D. 290 755 6393 Password 2023




