COACHELLA VALLEY HOSPITALS AND INSTITUTIONS

PANEL	PANEL	PHONE	MEETING INFO	INFO/CITY	
ABC Recovery Center	CAPTAIN Ronda Moe	909.225.2553 760.972.4800	Thursday, 630-7:30 P.M. Co-Ed	ACTIVE	Indio
Affinity Recovery	Steve C.	760.831-1706	Every Other Wed. 6:00 P.M.	ACTIVE	Desert Hot Springs
Banning Correctional	Open		Thursday 7:00 PM Women Only	ACTIVE	Banning
<u>Facility-Womens</u> <u>BCF—Mens</u>	Tony C.	760-774-5287	3 yr. Sobriety min 2 yr. off Probation or Parole	ACTIVE	Banning
Banyon Treatment	Cory H.	760.702.7395	Saturday, 6:30-7:30 PM Co-Ed	ACTIVE	Cathedral City
Bella Monte Recovery	Robert S.	760-574-7374	Monday 6:00 P.M. Co-Ed	ACTIVE	Desert Hot Springs
Betty Ford Center BFC—Main	Ginny P.	760.567.2242	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ACTIVE	74073 Daisy Lane
	Ed L.	760-567-2242			39407 Vista Del Sol
					Rancho Mirage
<u>Coachella Valley</u> <u>Rescue Mission</u>	John K.	760.408.8678	Monday, 5-6:00 P.M. Co-Ed	ACTIVE	Indio
<u>Hacienda</u> <u>Women</u>	Pat W.	760.567.9725	Saturday, 7-8:00 P.M. Women's Panel	ACTIVE	Desert Hot Springs
<u>Indio Men's Jail</u>	Tony C.	760.774.5287	Tuesday, 7-8:00 P.M. Men Only	ACTIVE	Clearance Needed
Ken Seeley Rehab.	Nikki J.	949-500-6747	Friday, 7-8:00 P.M. Co-Ed	ACTIVE	Palm Springs
Ken SeeleyDetox-	Dave A.	818.620.8500	Friday 7-8:00 PM Co-Ed	ACTIVE	Palm Springs
Living Longer Recovery	Jodi B.	206.550.2140	Tuesday 6:30 PM Co-Ed	ACTIVE	Desert Hot Springs
Natural Rest Home	Mike	805-279-6602	Wednesday 7:00 PM Co-Ed	ACTIVE	La Quinta
Ranch Men's Recovery.	Tony C./Beau	760.774.5287	Sundays, 10:30-11:30 A.M.	ACTIVE	Desert Hot Springs
		760-808.0350	Men Only 12 & 12 Step Study Saturday 7:00 pm	ACTIVE	

A.A. VOLUNTEERS FOR PANELS ALWAYS NEEDED!

Please call panel captain, minimum sobriety required at some facilities www.coachellavalleyhandi.org

Chair: Moe M. (714) 600.4945 UPDATED 09-13-23 Secretary: Julie H. (714) 309.3108
Co- Chair: Ronda M. (909) 225.2553 So. Cal. Jodi B. (206) 550.2140
Treasurer: Nikki (949) 500.6747 Intergroup Rep: Pat W.(760) 567 9725

Fellowship Hall 45940 Portola Avenue, Palm Desert, CA 92260 5:30-6:30

MONTHLY MEETING: Second Wednesday of each month

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA H&I INTERGROUP QUARTERLY MEETING
Zoom on the 4th Sunday of the month, 11:00 a.m. Meeting ID: 290 755 6393 PW: 2023
Meeting I.D. 290 755 6393 Password 2023